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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Flat-ribbon cover, for covering terminal strips, 2 mm thick, 10 cm wide, an additional requirement
are 2 E/UK end brackets and 2 adjustable VAH cover holders. The max. supply length is 100 cm

1004898

1pc

1 pc

BH84

BH8412
4017918012274
270 g

2709

39205100

DE
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type Cover profile
Dimensions

Width 100 mm

Length 1m

Material specifications

Color transparent
Material Polycarbonate PC
Flammability rating according to UL 94 V2
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141192
27141192
27141192

EC002848

39121400
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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