## METER - Cover profile



1004898

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1004898

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



Flat-ribbon cover, for covering terminal strips, 2 mm thick, 10 cm wide, an additional requirement are 2 E/UK end brackets and 2 adjustable VAH cover holders. The max. supply length is 100 cm

#### **Commercial Data**

Item number	1004898
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales Key	BH84
Product Key	BH8412
GTIN	4017918012274
Weight per Piece (including packing)	270 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	270 g
Customs tariff number	39205100
Country of origin	DE

# METER - Cover profile



1004898

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1004898

Flammability rating according to UL 94

### **Technical Data**

#### Product properties

	• •			
	Product type	Cover profile		
Dimensions				
	Width	100 mm		
	Length	1 m		
Material specifications				
	Color	transparent		
	Material	Polycarbonate PC		

V2

# METER - Cover profile



1004898

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1004898

### Classifications

#### **ECLASS**

ECLASS-11.0	27141192	
ECLASS-12.0	27141192	
ECLASS-13.0	27141192	
ETIM		
ETIM 8.0	EC002848	
LINICDCO		

### UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0	39121400
-------------	----------

# METER - Cover profile



1004898

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1004898

### **Environmental Product Compliance**

China RoHS	Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
	No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com